
TEST NAME 1- 5000/- 5001-25249/- 25250 & Above

Endometerial biopsy 50 190 480

MTP 0 0 0

NVD 0 0 2520

Colpotomy 50 190 480

Cervical Biopsy 50 190 480

Caesarian hysterectomy 0 0 0

OBSTT AND GYNAE CAT-I 50 190 480

Repair of Perenial tear 0 0 0

Manual removal of placenta 0 0 0

Cone Biopsy Cervix 50 190 480

Hydrotubation 50 190 480

Colposcopy 50 190 480

Hymenectomy 50 190 480

MTP (2nd Trimester) 0 0 0

Cryosurgery of Cervical Erosion 50 190 480

Dilatation and Curettage 50 190 480

Electrocauterization of cervix 50 190 480

LSCS 0 0 3150

OBSTT AND GYNAE(CATEGORY-I)


